

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17021/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2003 in RSA No. 627/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHUNI LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.N.N.Goswami, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Subhash Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.  
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr.M.K.Verma, Adv.  
Ms.Anita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Advocate, will take instructions to appear on behalf of respondent

List after four weeks.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master