

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1142 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHUNI LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List the matter with file on 16.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar